
            DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME TEAM game # VISITING TEAM

21-Apr Saturday 9:00am Lyon 1 Rosabella Management 1 Suppa

21-Apr Saturday 12:30pm Lyon 1 Gioffre's Gents 2 CYP

23-Apr Monday

24-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Lyon 1 CYP 3 Rosabella Management

25-Apr Wednesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Suppa 4 Gioffre's Gents

26-Apr Thursday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Suppa 5 CYP

27-Apr Friday

28-Apr Saturday 9:00am Lyon 1 CYP 6 Gioffre's Gents

28-Apr Saturday 12:30pm Lyon 1 Suppa 7 Rosabella Management

30-Apr Monday

1-May Tuesday 6:00pm Lyon 1 Rosabella Management 8 Gioffre's Gents

2-May Wednesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Rosabella Management 9 CYP

3-May Thursday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Gioffre's Gents 10 Suppa

4-May Friday

5-May Saturday 9:00am Lyon 1 Suppa 11 CYP

5-May Saturday 12:30pm Lyon 1 Gioffre's Gents 12 Rosabella Management

7-May Monday

8-May Tuesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Rosabella Management 13 Suppa

9-May Wednesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Gioffre's Gents 14 CYP

10-May Thursday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Suppa 15 Gioffre's Gents

11-May Friday NO GAMES SCHEDULED

12-May Saturday TIMES TBD ALL STAR DAY

14-May Monday

15-May Tuesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 CYP 16 Rosabella Management

16-May Wednesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 CYP 17 Suppa

17-May Thursday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Rosabella Management 18 Gioffre's Gents

18-May Friday

19-May Saturday 9:00am Lyon 1 Gioffre's Gents 19 Rosabella Management

19-May Saturday 12:30pm Lyon 1 CYP 20 Suppa

21-May Monday 6:00pm Lyon 1 Rosabella Management 21 CYP

22-May Tuesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Gioffre's Gents 22 Suppa

23-May Wednesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 CYP 23 Gioffre's Gents

24-May Thursday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Suppa 24 Rosabella Management

25-May Friday MEMORIAL WEEKEND NO GAMES

26-May Saturday MEMORIAL WEEKEND NO GAMES

28-May Monday MEMORIAL WEEKEND NO GAMES

29-May Tuesday 6:00pm Lyon 1 Gioffre's Gents 25 CYP

30-May Wednesday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Rosabella Management 26 Suppa

31-May Thursday 6.00pm Lyon 1 CYP 27 Rosabella Management

1-Jun Friday BATTLE AT THE BORDER NO GAMES

2-Jun Saturday BATTLE AT THE BORDER NO GAMES

4-Jun Monday 6.00pm Lyon 1 Suppa 28 Gioffre's Gents

5-Jun Tuesday 6.00pm Lyon 1

6-Jun Wednesday BAND NIGHT

7-Jun Thursday 6:00pm Lyon 1  

8-Jun Friday 6:00pm Lyon 1

9-Jun Saturday 9:00am Lyon 1

9-Jun Saturday 12:30pm Lyon 1

11-Jun Monday 6:00pm Lyon 1 PLAYOFFS BEGIN

AWARDS CEREMONY - JUNE 23rd   - LYON PARK

Team Coach Phone Email

CYP Frank Valbiro 914-565-4467 fnvalbiro@gmail.com

Rosabella Management John Kelly 917-658-2691 jkellyjukes@verizon.net

Suppa Danny Greco 203-912-5976 booms0215@yahoo.com

Gioffre's Gents Angel Rosado 914-329-0644 angel@thesignworks.com
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